The AI-powered Avigilon Alta A5 Compact Dome Camera for Alta Video packs powerful security
into a discreet package, perfect for ensuring security in indoor environments. With up to 5MP
resolution, HDR and IR illumination, the compact Dome security camera provides crisp, clear
images even in challenging lighting conditions. On-camera storage, processing and cloud
management minimize physical infrastructure, enabling plug and play configuration for fast
deployments. Intelligent video and audio analytics help detect threats in real-time, and provide
valuable insights to improve operations.
Avigilon Alta Cloud Security

3
To learn more, visit: www.avigilon.com
Ordering information
Accessories
PRODUCT ID PRODUCT NAME COLOR
ACC-DRO-CEI Avigilon Drop Ceiling Mount N/A
ACC-POE-15W-US
ACC-POE-15W-UK
ACC-POE-15W-EU
Avigilon PoE Injector 15W Black
PRODUCT ID ONBOARD RETENTION DEPLOYMENT COLOR
COMPACTDOME-W-5MP-30 30 days Alta Video Cloud White
COMPACTDOME-B-5MP-30 30 days Alta Video Cloud Black
COMPACTDOME-W-5MP-60 60 days Alta Video Cloud White
COMPACTDOME-B-5MP-60 60 60 days Alta Video Cloud Black
COMPACTDOME-W-5MP-120 120 days Alta Video Cloud White
COMPACTDOME-B-5MP-120 120 days Alta Video Cloud Black
COMPACTDOME-W No - Cloud Connector required Alta Video Cloud White
COMPACTDOME-B No - Cloud Connector required Alta Video Cloud Black
Avigilon Alta A5 Compact Dome
Motorola Solutions, Inc. 500 West Monroe Street, Chicago, IL 60661 U.S.A.  motorolasolutions.com